ADM803/ADM809/ADM810
Rev. H | Page 2 of 12
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Features .............................................................................................. 1
Applications ....................................................................................... 1
Functional Block Diagrams ............................................................. 1
General Description ......................................................................... 1
Revision History ............................................................................... 2

ADM803/ADM809/ADM810
Rev. H | Page 10 of 12
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Reset Threshold (V) Temperature Range Branding1 Quantity
Package
Description
Package
Option
ADM803LAKS-REEL 4.63 −40°C to +125°C M02 10k 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM803LAKS-REEL7 4.63 −40°C to +125°C M02 3k 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM803LAKSZ-REEL2 4.63 −40°C to +125°C M6L 10k 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM803LAKSZ-REEL72
 4.63 −40°C to +125°C M6L 3k 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM803MAKS-REEL7 4.38 −40°C to +125°C M03 3k 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM803MAKSZ-REEL2
 4.38 −40°C to +125°C M6J 10k 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM803MAKSZ-REEL72
 4.38 −40°C to +125°C M6J 3k 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM803RAKS-REEL7 2.63 −40°C to +125°C M07 3k 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM803RAKSZ-REEL2
 2.63 −40°C to +125°C M6M 10k 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM803RAKSZ-REEL72
 2.63 −40°C to +125°C M6M 3k 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM803SAKS-REEL7 2.93 −40°C to +125°C M06 3k 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM803SAKSZ-REEL2
 2.93 −40°C to +125°C M50 10k 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM803SAKSZ-REEL72
 2.93 −40°C to +125°C M50 3k 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM803TAKS-REEL 3.08 −40°C to +125°C M05 10k 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM803TAKS-REEL7 3.08 −40°C to +125°C M05 3k 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM803TAKSZ-REEL2
 3.08 −40°C to +125°C M4M 10k 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM803TAKSZ-REEL72
 3.08 −40°C to +125°C M4M 3k 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM803ZAKS-REEL 2.32 −40°C to +125°C M08 10k 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM803ZAKS-REEL7 2.32 −40°C to +125°C M08 3k 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM803ZAKSZ-REEL2
 2.32 −40°C to +125°C M6N 10k 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM803ZAKSZ-REEL72
 2.32 −40°C to +125°C M6N 3k 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM809JAKS-REEL7 4.00 −40°C to +125°C M9C or 9JXX 3k 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM809JAKSZ-REEL2
 4.00 −40°C to +125°C M6P 10k 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM809JAKSZ-REEL72
 4.00 −40°C to +125°C M6P 3k 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM809JART-REEL7 4.00 −40°C to +125°C M9C or 9JXX 3k 3-Lead SOT-23 RT-3
ADM809JARTZ-REEL2
 4.00 −40°C to +125°C M6P 10k 3-Lead SOT-23 RT-3
ADM809JARTZ-REEL72
 4.00 −40°C to +125°C M6P 3k 3-Lead SOT-23 RT-3
ADM809LAKS-REEL7 4.63 −40°C to +125°C M9A 3k 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM809LAKSZ-REEL2
 4.63 −40°C to +125°C M6R 10k 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM809LAKSZ-REEL72
 4.63 −40°C to +125°C M6R 3k 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM809LART-REEL 4.63 −40°C to +125°C 9LXX 10k 3-Lead SOT-23 RT-3
ADM809LART-REEL7 4.63 −40°C to +125°C 9LXX 3k 3-Lead SOT-23 RT-3
ADM809LARTZ-REEL2
 4.63 −40°C to +125°C 9LXX3 10k 3-Lead SOT-23 RT-3
ADM809LARTZ-REEL72
 4.63 −40°C to +125°C 9LXXX
3 3k 3-Lead SOT-23 RT-3
ADM809MAKS-REEL7 4.38 −40°C to +125°C M9B 3k 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM809MAKSZ-REEL2
 4.38 −40°C to +125°C M51 10k 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM809MAKSZ-REEL72
 4.38 −40°C to +125°C M51 3k 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM809MART-REEL 4.38 −40°C to +125°C 9MXX 10k 3-Lead SOT-23 RT-3
ADM809MART-REEL7 4.38 −40°C to +125°C 9MXX 3k 3-Lead SOT-23 RT-3
ADM809MARTZ-REEL2
 4.38 −40°C to +125°C M51 10k 3-Lead SOT-23 RT-3
ADM809MARTZ-REEL72
 4.38 −40°C to +125°C M51 3k 3-Lead SOT-23 RT-3